103
Text
102
TextPCB Power Relay – G5CA
P
ow
er R
elays

7.   Rated Coil Voltage
   3, 5, 6, 12, 24 VDC
Ordering Information
ClassificationContact formStraight PCBSelf-clinching PCB
Flux protectionFully sealedFlux protectionFully sealed
Single-side stableSPST-NOG6C-1117P-USG6C-1114P-USG6C-1117C-USG6C-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NCG6C-2117P-USG6C-2114P-USG6C-2117C-USG6C-2114C-US
SPST-NOG6CU-1117P-USG6CU-1114P-USG6CU-1117C-USG6CU-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NCG6CU-2117P-USG6CU-2114P-USG6CU-2117C-USG6CU-2114C-US
SPST-NOG6CK-1117P-USG6CK-1114P-USG6CK-1117C-USG6CK-1114C-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NCG6CK-2117P-USG6CK-2114P-USG6CK-2117C-USG6CK-2114C-US
Single-winding
latching
Double-winding
latching